
Coaches: Additional practice dates are available, call Recreation (973-226-3621) 
or email – recreation@westcaldwell.com for scheduling. 

There will be a supervisor on site, Nick Bechtler, to help organize and run the practices & games. 
MEM – MEMORIAL PARK is located on Dodd Road in West Caldwell. 

In case of inclement weather check www.westcaldwell.com for special announcements 

West Caldwell- Caldwell Recreation 
2020 Grade 1 & 2 Rookie Soccer  

  
1. Dragons -  Tristan Schlomann & Kelly Pannullo 5. Foxes- Marcello Follano   
2. Cheetahs-  Paul Parada & James Mikolajczyk  6. Crocodiles- Michael Hebrank  
3. Blackflies - David Esteves    7. Sharks – BJ Kurus & Antonio Lopes 
4. Coyotes- Eric Iversen     8. Giraffes – David Mossberg  

    

Shin guards are mandatory and must be covered by long socks. 
P – Denotes practice G – Denotes game

Teams  Date   Time Field  
 
P 1-2  Sat Sept 12 12:00   MEM 1 
P 3-4  Sat Sept 12 1:00 MEM 1 
P 5-6  Sat Sept 12 2:00 MEM 1 
P 7-8  Sat  Sept 12 3:00  MEM 1 
  
 
P 1-2  Sat Sept 19 11:00   MEM 1 
P 3-4  Sat Sept 19 12:00 MEM 1 
P 5-6  Sat Sept 19 1:00 MEM 1 
P 7-8  Sat  Sept 19 2:00  MEM 1 
 
P 1-2  Mon   Sept 21  6:00 MEM 1 
P 3-4  Mon Sept 21 6:00 MEM 2 
P 5-6  Tues   Sept 22 6:00 MEM 1 
P 7-8  Tues   Sept 22 6:00 MEM 2 
 
 
G 1-8  Sat Sept 26 12:00 MEM 1 
G 2-7  Sat Sept 26 1:00 MEM 1 
G 4-6  Sat Sept 26 2:00 MEM 1 
G 3-5  Sat  Sept 26 3:00 MEM 1 
 
P 1-2  Mon   Sept 28 6:00 MEM 1 
P 3-4  Mon Sept 28 6:00 MEM 2 
P 5-6  Tues   Sept 29 6:00 MEM 1 
P 7-8  Tues   Sept 29 6:00 MEM 2 
 
G 6-2  Sat Oct 3  10:00 MEM 1 
G 5-3  Sat Oct 3  11:00 MEM 1 
G 7-1  Sat Oct 3  12:00 MEM 1  
G 8-4  Sat  Oct 3  1:00 MEM 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teams            Date   Time Field 
 
G 3-7  Sat  Oct 10  10:00  MEM 1 
G 1-2  Sat  Oct 10  11:00  MEM 1 
G 6-4  Sat Oct 10  12:00 MEM 1 
G 8-5  Sat  Oct 10  1:00  MEM 1 
 
G 1-5   Mon Oct 12  5:30 MEM 1 
G 4-2  Mon Oct 12  6:30     MEM 1 
G 3-8  Thurs Oct 15  5:30  MEM 1 
G 6-7  Thurs Oct 15  6:30  MEM 1 
 
G 7-4  Sat Oct 17  12:00 MEM 1 
G 8-2  Sat  Oct 17  1:00 MEM 1 
G 5-6  Sat  Oct 17  2:00  MEM 1 
G 1-3  Sat  Oct 17  3:00  MEM 1 
 
G 2-3   Mon Oct 19  5:30 MEM 1 
G 7-5  Mon Oct 19  6:30     MEM 1 
G 1-4  Thurs Oct 22  5:30  MEM 1 
G 6-8  Thurs Oct 22  6:30  MEM 1 
 
G 6-1   Sat  Oct 24  12:00   MEM 1 
G 2-5  Sat Oct 24  1:00 MEM 1 
G 3-4  Sat  Oct 24  2:00 MEM 1 
G 7-8  Sat  Oct 24  3:00  MEM 1 
 
G 1-8   Mon Oct 26  5:30 MEM 1 
G 7-2  Mon Oct 26  6:30     MEM 1 
G 6-3  Thurs Oct 29  5:30  MEM 1 
G 5-4  Thurs Oct 29  6:30  MEM 1 
 
 

 

http://www.westcaldwell.com/

